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The menu of Montgomery Pizza from NORTH WALES includes 5 menus. On average the menus or drinks on
the menu cost approximately $6.2. You can view the categories on the menu below.
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Montgomery Pizza Menu

Mains

SICILIAN SALAD

Gnocchi

GNOCCHI ALFREDO

Seafood

FRIED CALAMARI

Breakfast

CHICKEN SORRENTO

Chicken

CHICKEN CACCIATORE

Al Forno*
BAKED ZITI

Lunch
CHICKEN FINGER SALAD

Appetizers

CALIFORNIA FRIES

Gyros

GYROS

Kids Menu

CHICKEN FINGERS FRIES

$19.0

$15.0

$13.0

$20.0

$20.0

$15.0

$14.0

$8.0

$11.0

$13.0

Pizza - Normal @ 28Cm

SPECIAL PIZZA

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Gourmet Pizza
CALIFORNIA PIZZA

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Club Sandwich

TUNA CLUB SANDWICH $11.0

White Pizza

SPINACH RICOTTA WHITE PIZZA

Pasta-Tortellini
MARINARA TORTELLINI $13.0

Calzones
CHEESE SAUCE CALZONE

Beverages

2 LITER SODA $4.5
Italian

CHICKEN MARSALA $20.0

Burgers & Sandwiches

JALAPENO CHEESE STEAK

SANDWICH $12.0

Stromboli

CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK STROMBOLI



Montgomery Pizza Menu

White Pizzas

SPINACH SPECIALTY WHITE PIZZA

Entree
SHRIMP CRABMEAT PASTA $20.0

Children's Menu

PASTA WITH MEATBALLS $16.0

Strombolis & Calzones
PEPPERONI STROMBOLI

Calzones & Strombolis

MEAT LOVERS STROMBOLI

Popular Items

SAUCE CHEESE STROMBOLI

Greens

CAPRESE SALAD WRAP $12.0

Italian Specialties

STROMBOLI

Homemade Soup
CREAMY CHICKEN BROCOLI $4.5

Eggs Any Style

MEAT LOVER WRAP $12.0

Specialty Fries

BUFFALO CHEESE FRIES $4.5

Traditional Pizzas
CHICKEN PARADISE PIZZA

Calzones And Rolls
SPINACH CALZONE

Picked For You

COOL RANCH WRAP $12.0
Perogies

PEROGIES $10.0
Low-Carb Wraps

BUFFALO CHICKEN

CHEESESTEAK WRAP $12.0
The Sandwich Clubs

TUNA MELT CLUB SANDWICH $11.0
Sicilian

SICILIAN TOMATO PIE $17.0

Gourmet White Pizza
CHICKEN FLORENTINE WHITE PIZZA

Sandwich Wraps

CHEESESTEAK HOAGIE WRAP $12.0

Oven Baked Sandwiches

SAUSAGE PEPPER SANDWICH $12.0

Sides

GARLIC KNOTS $5.0
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Veal & Beef Dishes

VEAL PARMIGIANA $21.0

Classic Cheesesteaks
MEAT LOVER CHEESESTEAK $12.0

Anthony's 10" Brick Oven

Pizza
PESTO WHITE PIZZA

Pan Pizza 16&Amp;Quot;

CHEESE PAN PIZZA $19.0
Red Sauce
PASTA WITH CLAMS $18.0

Fried Potatoes

CHEESE FRIES $7.0

Deluxe Club Sandwiches
TURKEY CLUB SANDWICH $11.0

Pasta From The Pan
TORTELLINI ALFREDO $15.0

Specialty Pizza (Large
Only)

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA PIZZA

Gourmet Subs - Cold
Subs

AMERICAN HOAGIE $11.0

Grill Paninis
CHEESESTEAK SANDWICH $12.0

Personal Size 10" Pizza
CHEESESTEAK PIZZA

Soups &Amp; Specials Of
The Day

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
WITH SPINACH

Calabria&#39;S Specialty
Pizzas
BRUSCHETTA WHITE PIZZA

Baked Pasta And Stuffed
Specialties

CHEESESTEAK STROMBOLI

$11.0

Spicy Vegetarian Pizza

VEGGIE SPECIAL PIZZA

Snacks

BRUSCHETTA $9.0
MOZZARELLA STICKS $9.0
Starters & Salads

ANTIPASTO $14.0
FRENCH FRIES $5.0
Chicken Dishes

BBQ CHICKEN

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $12.0



Montgomery Pizza Menu

Sicilian Pizza CHEESECAKE
CHEESE SICILIAN PIZZA $19.5 .
THE WORK SICILIAN PIZZA $23.0 Strombolis
ITALIAN STROMBOLI
Baked VEGGIE STROMBOLI
LASAGNA $15.0 BUFFALO CHICKEN STROMBOLI
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA $15.0 ]
Freshly Cut Hoagies &
Hoagies Grinders
HAM CHEESE HOAGIE $11.0 ITALIAN HOAGIE $11.0
CAPRI HOAGIE $11.0 TUNA HOAGIE $11.0
TURKEY HOAGIE $11.0
Veal
VEAL AND SHRIMP SPICY $23.0 Soups
VEAL FRANCAISE WITH CRAB $23.0 CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP $8.0
MEAT '
CHICKEN RICE SOUP $8.0
. SPINACH TORTELLINI SOUP $8.0
Chicken Steak
. MINESTRONE $8.0
Sandwiches
BBQ CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK i i
BO e siz0  Side Dishes
SPECIAL CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK $12.0 POTATO SKINS 311.0
ONION RINGS $7.0
Restaurant Category JALAPENO CHEESE FRIES $8.0
ITALIAN CURLY FRIES $7.0
VEGETARIAN .
Lunch Special
|ngred|ents Used MEATBALL PARM, FRIESANDA ¢ o
SODA LUNCH
CHEESE
BUFFALO CHICKEN
SEAFOOD CHEESESTEAK, FRIES AND A $15.0
SODA LUNCH
CHICKEN
Dessert PARMIGIANO.SANDWICH FRENCH  $15.0
CANNOLI $5.0 FRIES, SODA,

TIRAMISU
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CHEESE STEAK, FRENCH FRIES SPECIAL BURGER $11.0
$15.0
SODA,
i Starters
wings
BUFFALO FRIED SHRIMP $13.0
12 PIECES WINGS $18.0
ITALIAN WEDDING SOUP $8.0
24 PIECES WINGS $31.0
SHRIMP FRANCAISE $19.0
50 PIECES WINGS $65.0
CHICKEN FRANCAISE $20.0
100 PIECES WINGS $130.0
BROCCOLI BITES $10.0
Coupons (For Picku :
orl P P Uncategorized
n Y) MIXED CHEESE HOAGIE $11.0
2 LARGE PLAIN PI1ZZAS COUPON
(FOR PICKUP ONLY) $25.0 PlZZA STEAK SANDWICH $12.0
LARGE PLAIN PIZZA, 10 WINGS I\SAEQEI\?V?E; PARMIGIANA $12.0
AND A 2-LITER SODA COUPON $25.0
(FOR PICKUP ONLY) HAM CHEESE CALZONE
1 LARGE PLAIN PIZZA, 1 SPECIAL STROMBOLI
CHEESESTEAK AND FRIES $25.0
COUPON (FOR PICKUP ONLY) CHICKEN ITALIANO SANDWICH $11.0

1 LARGE PLAIN PIZZA AND 1
BROOKLYN PIZZA COUPON (FOR  $25.0 Pan Pizza
PICKUP ONLY)
CHICKEN BACON BBQ SAUCE

Th T Of Dish PAN PIZZA $23.0
ese ] ypes Ishes SAUSAGE AND PEPPERS PAN 623.0
Are Being Served PIZZA
MUSSELS $8.0 CHICKEN CHEDDAR BACON PAN oo ¢
PIZZA :
PIZZA
PEPPERONI SAUSAGE BACON o0 ¢
=" BREAD PAN PIZZA :
PASTA CHICKEN CACCIATORE PAN PIZZA $23.0
CHICKEN BROCCOLI PAN PIZZA  $23.0
Burger CHICKEN BACON RANCH PAN $23.0
PLAIN BURGER $10.0 PIzZA
CHICKEN BACON HONEY
CHEESEBURGER $11.0 MUSTARD PAN PIZZA $23.0
BACON
CHEESEBURGER $11.0 CHICKEN BACON JALAPENO PAN oo ¢

PIZZA
PIZZA BURGER $11.0
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Entrées

SAUTEED CALAMARI
JOHNNY'S TENDERS

STUFFED
MUSHROOMS

JALAPENO POPPERS

BROCOLI BITES

BRUSCHETTA PIZZA

EGGPLANT ROLLATINI

WING DINGS AND FRENCH FRIES
BACON CHEESE FRIES

PIZZA FRIES

Wraps

ITALIAN HOAGIE
3 WRAP

WRAP

CALIFORNIA CHICKEN DELUXE
WRAP

CHICKEN ITALIANO WRAP

BBQ CHICKEN WRAP

TURKEY HOAGIE WRAP

TUNA HOAGIE WRAP

CHICKEN FAJITA WRAP
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA WRAP
CHICKEN CAESAR HOAGIE WRAP

Pizza

PLAIN PIZZA
WHITE PIZZA

WHITE PIZZA
SICILIAN GRANDMA PIZZA

# CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

$13.0
$13.0

$14.0

$10.0
$10.0

$16.0
$9.0
$8.0
$7.0

$12.0

$12.0

$12.0

$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0

CHICKEN AND BROCCOLI

$22.0

BROOKLYN PIZZA
BOARDWALK PIZZA
BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA
HAWAIIAN PIZZA

TACO PIZZA

MEAT LOVERS PIZZA
MARGARITA PIZZA

FRENCH FRIES PIZZA
DRUNKEN BROOKLYN PIZZA
VEGETARIAN CALZONE

Salads

TOSSED SALAD

L 1} || TOSSED SALAD WITH
7 TUNA

TOSSED SALAD WITH
SALMON

TOSSED SALAD WITH CHICKEN
CAESAR SALAD

CAESAR SALAD WITH SHRIMP
CAESAR SALAD WITH SALMON
CAESAR SALAD WITH CHICKEN

CAESAR SALAD WITH
PORTABELLO MUSHROOMS

CAPRESE SALAD

CHEF SALAD

SPINACH SALAD

BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD
CHEESESTEAK SALAD
GREEK SALAD

¥l

Sandwiches

STEAK SANDWICH

$22.0
$22.0

$23.0

$8.0

$13.0

$15.0

$14.0

$9.0
$15.0
$15.0
$15.0

$14.0

$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0

$10.0
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PORTABELLO

AR CHEESESTEAK

é SANDWICH
CHICKEN STEAK
SANDWICH

CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK
SANDWICH

SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA
SANDWICH

SPECIAL CHEESESTEAK
SANDWICH

BUFFALO CHICKEN
CHEESESTEAK SANDWICH

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA
SANDWICH

VEAL PARMIGIANA SANDWICH
SHRIMP PARMAGIANA SANDWICH
VEGGIE GRINDER SANDWICH

DIANA'S SPECIAL GRINDER
SANDWICH

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
WITH PROVOLONE

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
WITH ONIONS

CHICKEN MONTGOMERY'S
SANDWICH

CHICKEN FAJITA PLATTER AND
FRENCH FRIES

GODFATHER HOAGIE

GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB
SANDWICH

BLT CLUB CLUB SANDWICH

HAM CHEESE CLUB CLUB
SANDWICH

GRILLED VEGETABLES WRAP

$12.0

$11.0

$12.0

$12.0

$13.0

$12.0

$12.0

$13.0
$12.0
$12.0

$12.0

$11.0

$11.0

$11.0

$13.0
$11.0
$11.0
$11.0
$11.0

$12.0

PASTA MARINARA

1§ ALFREDO SAUCE
PASTA

GARLIC OIL SAUCE
PASTA

MEAT SAUCE PASTA

PASTA WITH VODKA CREAM
BUTTER GRATED CHEESE PASTA
PASTA WITH SAUSAGE
CARBONARA PASTA
PUTTANESCA PASTA
JARRETTOWN PASTA

CHICKEN ALFREDO WITH
BROCOLLI OVER PASTA

PENNE WITH CHICKEN PASTA
RAVIOLI WITH CRABMEAT PASTA
PASTA WITH CALAMARI

PASTA WITH MUSSELS PASTA
PASTA WITH SHRIMP

PENNE AL SALMONE PASTA
TORTELLINI CRABMEAT PASTA
SHRIMP PARMAGIANA PASTA
LINGUINI PESCATORE PASTA

SHRIMP PASTA WITH BROCCOLI
RABE

GNOCCHI MARINARA
BAKED CHEESE RAVIOLI
CHICKEN POMODORO
RAVIOLI

SEAFOOD PASTA

$14.0

$15.0

$15.0

$15.0
$15.0
$15.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0

$17.0

$17.0
$18.0
$18.0
$18.0
$19.0
$19.0
$18.0
$19.0
$30.0

$19.0

$13.0
$15.0
$20.0
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Montgomery Pizza
850 Upper State Rd, NORTH Opening Hours:
WALES, United States Monday 11:00-22:00

Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
Sunday 11:00-22:00

Made with Menu
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