



https://menulist.menu 850 Upper State Rd, NORTH WALES, United States +12153616161 - http://www.montgomerypizzanw.com/









	Sec. 1
A 16	
The state of the s	

Maine		Objeken Winge	
Mains		Chicken Wings	
SICILIAN SALAD	\$19.0	WINGS	
Gnocchi		Gourmet Pizza	
GNOCCHI ALFREDO	<b>\$15.0</b>	CALIFORNIA PIZZA	
Seafood		Toppings	
FRIED CALAMARI	\$13.0	TOPPINGS	
Breakfast		Club Sandwich	
CHICKEN SORRENTO	\$20.0	TUNA CLUB SANDWICH	\$11.0
Chicken		White Pizza	
CHICKEN CACCIATORE	\$20.0	SPINACH RICOTTA WHITE PIZZA	
Al Forno*		Pasta-Tortellini	
Al Forno*  BAKED ZITI	<b>\$15.0</b>	Pasta-Tortellini MARINARA TORTELLINI	\$13.0
BAKED ZITI	<b>\$15.0</b>	MARINARA TORTELLINI	\$13.0
	\$15.0		\$13.0
BAKED ZITI	\$15.0 \$14.0	MARINARA TORTELLINI	\$13.0
BAKED ZITI  Lunch  CHICKEN FINGER SALAD		MARINARA TORTELLINI  Calzones  CHEESE SAUCE CALZONE	\$13.0
BAKED ZITI  Lunch	<b>\$14.0</b>	MARINARA TORTELLINI  Calzones	\$13.0 \$4.5
BAKED ZITI  Lunch CHICKEN FINGER SALAD  Appetizers		Calzones CHEESE SAUCE CALZONE  Beverages	
BAKED ZITI  Lunch CHICKEN FINGER SALAD  Appetizers	<b>\$14.0</b>	Calzones CHEESE SAUCE CALZONE  Beverages	
Lunch CHICKEN FINGER SALAD  Appetizers CALIFORNIA FRIES	<b>\$14.0</b>	MARINARA TORTELLINI  Calzones CHEESE SAUCE CALZONE  Beverages 2 LITER SODA	
Lunch CHICKEN FINGER SALAD  Appetizers CALIFORNIA FRIES  Gyros GYROS	\$14.0 \$8.0	Calzones CHEESE SAUCE CALZONE  Beverages 2 LITER SODA  Italian CHICKEN MARSALA	\$4.5 \$20.0
Lunch CHICKEN FINGER SALAD  Appetizers CALIFORNIA FRIES  Gyros	\$14.0 \$8.0	Calzones CHEESE SAUCE CALZONE  Beverages 2 LITER SODA  Italian	\$4.5 \$20.0

Pizza - Normal Ø 28Cm

**SPECIAL PIZZA** 

Stromboli

**CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK STROMBOLI** 

		5.11	
2 8			
15			
	9		

**Traditional Pizzas** White Pizzas SPINACH SPECIALTY WHITE PIZZA CHICKEN PARADISE PIZZA Calzones And Rolls **Entree** SPINACH CALZONE SHRIMP CRABMEAT PASTA \$20.0 Children's Menu **Picked For You PASTA WITH MEATBALLS** COOL RANCH WRAP \$16.0 \$12.0 Strombolis & Calzones **Perogies** PEPPERONI STROMBOLI **PEROGIES** \$10.0 Calzones & Strombolis **Low-Carb Wraps MEAT LOVERS STROMBOLI BUFFALO CHICKEN** \$12.0 CHEESESTEAK WRAP **Popular Items** The Sandwich Clubs SAUCE CHEESE STROMBOLI **TUNA MELT CLUB SANDWICH** \$11.0 Greens Sicilian **CAPRESE SALAD WRAP** \$12.0 SICILIAN TOMATO PIE \$17.0 **Italian Specialties Gourmet White Pizza STROMBOLI** CHICKEN FLORENTINE WHITE PIZZA **Homemade Soup** Sandwich Wraps **CREAMY CHICKEN BROCOLI** \$4.5 CHEESESTEAK HOAGIE WRAP \$12.0 **Eggs Any Style Oven Baked Sandwiches MEAT LOVER WRAP** 

**BUFFALO CHEESE FRIES** \$4.5 **GARLIC KNOTS** 

Sides

SAUSAGE PEPPER SANDWICH

\$12.0

\$5.0

\$12.0

**Specialty Fries** 



**Veal & Beef Dishes** 

VEAL PARMIGIANA \$21.0

**Grill Paninis** 

CHEESESTEAK SANDWICH \$12.0

**Classic Cheesesteaks** 

MEAT LOVER CHEESESTEAK \$12.0

Personal Size 10" Pizza

**CHEESESTEAK PIZZA** 

Anthony's 10" Brick Oven Pizza

**PESTO WHITE PIZZA** 

Soups & Amp; Specials Of The Day

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH \$11.0

Pan Pizza 16&Amp;Quot;

CHEESE PAN PIZZA \$19.0

Calabria'S Specialty Pizzas

**BRUSCHETTA WHITE PIZZA** 

**Red Sauce** 

PASTA WITH CLAMS \$18.0

Baked Pasta And Stuffed Specialties

**CHEESESTEAK STROMBOLI** 

**Fried Potatoes** 

CHEESE FRIES \$7.0

**Deluxe Club Sandwiches** 

\$11.0

Spicy Vegetarian Pizza

**VEGGIE SPECIAL PIZZA** 

Snacks

Pasta From The Pan

**TURKEY CLUB SANDWICH** 

TORTELLINI ALFREDO \$15.0

BRUSCHETTA \$9.0

MOZZARELLA STICKS \$9.0

Specialty Pizza (Large Only)

**CHICKEN PARMIGIANA PIZZA** 

ANTIPASTO \$14.0

FRENCH FRIES \$5.0

Gourmet Subs - Cold Subs

AMERICAN HOAGIE \$11.0

**Chicken Dishes** 

**BBQ CHICKEN** 

Starters & Salads

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA \$12.0

**CANNOLI** 

**TIRAMISU** 

Sicilian Pizza		CHEESECAKE	\$7.0
CHEESE SICILIAN PIZZA	\$19.5		
THE WORK SICILIAN PIZZA	\$23.0	Strombolis	
		ITALIAN STROMBOLI	
Baked		VEGGIE STROMBOLI	
LASAGNA	\$15.0	<b>BUFFALO CHICKEN STROMBOLI</b>	
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$15.0		
		Freshly Cut Hoagies 8	l
Hoagies		Grinders	
HAM CHEESE HOAGIE	\$11.0	ITALIAN HOAGIE	\$11.0
CAPRI HOAGIE	\$11.0	TUNA HOAGIE	\$11.0
Vool		TURKEY HOAGIE	\$11.0
Veal		Coupo	
VEAL AND SHRIMP SPICY	\$23.0	Soups	
VEAL FRANCAISE WITH CRAB MEAT	\$23.0	CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP	\$8.0
		CHICKEN RICE SOUP	\$8.0
Chicken Steak		SPINACH TORTELLINI SOUP	\$8.0
Sandwiches		MINESTRONE	\$8.0
BBQ CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK SANDWICH	\$12.0	Side Dishes	
SPECIAL CHICKEN CHEESESTEA	K \$12.0	POTATO SKINS	\$11.0
	. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	ONION RINGS	\$7.0
<b>Restaurant Category</b>		JALAPENO CHEESE FRIES	\$8.0
ITALIAN		CURLY FRIES	\$7.0
VEGETARIAN			
		Lunch Special	
Ingredients Used		MEATBALL PARM, FRIES AND A SODA LUNCH	\$15.0
CHEESE SEAFOOD		BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK, FRIES AND A SODA LUNCH	\$15.0
Dessert		CHICKEN PARMIGIANO.SANDWICH FRENCH	<b>\$15.0</b>

FRIES, SODA,

\$5.0

CHEESE S SODA,	TEAK, FRENCH FRIES	\$15.0	SPECIAL BURGER	\$11.0
Wings			Starters	
12 PIECES	WINGS	\$18.0	BUFFALO FRIED SHRIMP	\$13.0
24 PIECES		\$31.0	ITALIAN WEDDING SOUP	\$8.0
50 PIECES	WINGS	\$65.0	SHRIMP FRANCAISE	\$19.0
100 PIECES		\$130.0	CHICKEN FRANCAISE	\$20.0
		,	BROCCOLI BITES	\$10.0
Coupo Only)	ns (For Pickup		Uncategorized	
• •			MIXED CHEESE HOAGIE	\$11.0
2 LARGE P (FOR PICK	PLAIN PIZZAS COUPON UP ONLY)	\$25.0	PIZZA STEAK SANDWICH	\$12.0
LARGE PL	AIN PIZZA, 10 WINGS TER SODA COUPON	\$25.0	MEATBALL PARMIGIANA SANDWICH	\$12.0
(FOR PICK	UP ONLY)		HAM CHEESE CALZONE	
	PLAIN PIZZA, 1 FEAK AND FRIES	\$25.0	SPECIAL STROMBOLI	
	FOR PICKUP ONLY)	Ψ2010	CHICKEN ITALIANO SANDWICH	\$11.0
	PLAIN PIZZA AND 1 N PIZZA COUPON (FOR NLY)	\$25.0	Pan Pizza	
	,	.0	CHICKEN BACON BBQ SAUCE PAN PIZZA	\$23.0
	Types Of Dishe ing Served	5	SAUSAGE AND PEPPERS PAN PIZZA	\$23.0
	MUSSELS	\$8.0	CHICKEN CHEDDAR BACON PAN PIZZA	\$23.0
	PIZZA BREAD		PEPPERONI SAUSAGE BACON PAN PIZZA	\$23.0
PASTA			CHICKEN CACCIATORE PAN PIZZA	\$23.0
_			CHICKEN BROCCOLI PAN PIZZA	\$23.0
Burger	PLAIN BURGER	<b>\$10.0</b>	CHICKEN BACON RANCH PAN PIZZA	\$23.0
	CHEESEBURGER	\$11.0	CHICKEN BACON HONEY MUSTARD PAN PIZZA	\$23.0
	BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$11.0	CHICKEN BACON JALAPENO PAN PIZZA	\$23.0
PIZZA BUR	RGER	\$11.0		

u		
BROOKLY	N PIZZA	\$22.0
BOARDWA	LK PIZZA	\$22.0
BUFFALO (	CHICKEN PIZZA	
HAWAIIAN	PIZZA	
TACO PIZZ	A	
MEAT LOV	ERS PIZZA	
MARGARIT	A PIZZA	
FRENCH F	RIES PIZZA	
DRUNKEN	BROOKLYN PIZZA	\$23.0
VEGETARIA	AN CALZONE	
Salads		
	TOSSED SALAD	\$8.0
food	TOSSED SALAD WITH TUNA	\$13.0
	TOSSED SALAD WITH SALMON	\$15.0
TOSSED S	ALAD WITH CHICKEN	\$14.0
CAESAR S	ALAD	\$9.0
CAESAR S	ALAD WITH SHRIMP	\$15.0
CAESAR S	ALAD WITH SALMON	\$15.0
CAESAR S	ALAD WITH CHICKEN	\$15.0
	ALAD WITH LO MUSHROOMS	\$14.0
CAPRESE	SALAD	\$14.0
		444

\$10.0

	5	
4	SAUTÉED CALAMARI	\$13.0
San Contract	JOHNNY'S TENDERS	\$13.0
	STUFFED MUSHROOMS	\$14.0
JALAPENC	POPPERS	\$10.0
BROCOLI E	BITES	\$10.0
BRUSCHET		
EGGPLAN	Γ ROLLATINI	\$16.0
WING DINGS AND FRENCH FRIES		\$9.0
BACON CHEESE FRIES		\$8.0
PIZZA FRIE	S	\$7.0

#### **Wraps**

Entráge

	ITALIAN HOAGIE WRAP	\$12.0	
	CHICKEN PARMIGIANA WRAP	\$12.0	
CALIFORNI WRAP	IA CHICKEN DELUXE	\$12.0	
CHICKEN I	TALIANO WRAP	\$12.0	
BBQ CHICK	KEN WRAP	\$12.0	
TURKEY H	OAGIE WRAP	\$12.0	
TUNA HOA	GIE WRAP	\$12.0	
CHICKEN F	AJITA WRAP	\$12.0	
<b>EGGPLAN</b> 7	PARMIGIANA WRAP	\$12.0	
CHICKEN C	CAESAR HOAGIE WRAP	\$12.0	

#### **Pizza**



**PLAIN PIZZA** WHITE PIZZA CHICKEN AND BROCCOLI WHITE PIZZA

SICILIAN GRANDMA PIZZA \$22.0

TOSSED SALAD	\$8.0
TOSSED SALAD WITH TUNA	\$13.0
TOSSED SALAD WITH SALMON	\$15.0
TOSSED SALAD WITH CHICKEN	\$14.0
CAESAR SALAD	\$9.0
CAESAR SALAD WITH SHRIMP	\$15.0
CAESAR SALAD WITH SALMON	\$15.0
CAESAR SALAD WITH CHICKEN	\$15.0
CAESAR SALAD WITH PORTABELLO MUSHROOMS	\$14.0
CAPRESE SALAD	\$14.0
CHEF SALAD	\$14.0
SPINACH SALAD	\$14.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD	\$14.0
CHEESESTEAK SALAD	\$14.0
GREEK SALAD	\$14.0

**Sandwiches** 

**STEAK SANDWICH** 

6	
Se 1	

	PORTABELLO CHEESESTEAK	\$12.0	Pasta		
	SANDWICH	<b>QILIO</b>		PASTA MARINARA	\$14.0
	CHICKEN STEAK SANDWICH	\$11.0		ALFREDO SAUCE PASTA	\$15.0
CHICKEN (	CHEESESTEAK H	\$12.0		GARLIC OIL SAUCE PASTA	\$15.0
SAUSAGE SANDWICH	PARMIGIANA	\$12.0	MEAT SAU		\$15.0
	CHEESESTEAK		PASTA WIT	H VODKA CREAM	\$15.0
SANDWICH		\$13.0	BUTTER G	RATED CHEESE PASTA	\$15.0
BUFFALO	CHICKEN	\$12.0	PASTA WIT	TH SAUSAGE	\$16.0
CHEESES	TEAK SANDWICH	<b>\$12.0</b>	CARBONA	RA PASTA	\$16.0
EGGPLAN' SANDWICH	T PARMIGIANA	\$12.0	PUTTANES	SCA PASTA	\$16.0
	MIGIANA SANDWICH	\$13.0	JARRETTO	OWN PASTA	\$16.0
	ARMAGIANA SANDWICH	\$13.0 \$12.0		ALFREDO WITH OVER PASTA	\$17.0
VEGGIE GI	RINDER SANDWICH	\$12.0	PENNE WI	TH CHICKEN PASTA	\$17.0
	PECIAL GRINDER	\$12.0	RAVIOLI W	TH CRABMEAT PASTA	\$18.0
SANDWICH			PASTA WIT	H CALAMARI	\$18.0
WITH PRO	CHICKEN SANDWICH VOLONE	\$11.0	PASTA WIT	TH MUSSELS PASTA	\$18.0
	CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$11.0	PASTA WIT	TH SHRIMP	\$19.0
WITH ONIC	DNS	Q11IO	PENNE AL	SALMONE PASTA	\$19.0
CHICKEN I SANDWICH	MONTGOMERY'S H	\$11.0	TORTELLI	NI CRABMEAT PASTA	\$18.0
CHICKEN I	FAJITA PLATTER AND	¢12.0	SHRIMP PA	ARMAGIANA PASTA	\$19.0
FRENCH F	RIES	\$13.0	LINGUINI F	PESCATORE PASTA	\$30.0
GODFATHI	ER HOAGIE	\$11.0		ASTA WITH BROCCOLI	\$19.0
GRILLED O	CHICKEN CLUB	\$11.0	RABE	MA DINIA DA	<b>640.0</b>
	CLUB SANDWICH	\$11.0		MARINARA	\$13.0
		<b>\$11.0</b>		IEESE RAVIOLI	\$15.0
SANDWICH SANDWICH	ESE CLUB CLUB H	\$11.0		POMODORO	\$20.0
GRILLED \	/EGETABLES WRAP	\$12.0	RAVIOLI		
			SEAFOOD	PASTA	



### **Montgomery Pizza**

850 Upper State Rd, NORTH WALES, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-22:00 Sunday 11:00-22:00

Made with Menu

